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School Calendar 2024 — 2025

Palo Alto School

3860 Middlefield Road
Palo Alto, CA 94303
Phone (650) 494-1200
Fax (650) 494-1243

Monday-Friday: 8:00 a.m. =4:00 p.m.

San Jose School

1212 McGinness Avenue

San Jose, CA 95127

Phone (408) 928-5777

Fax (408) 928-1758

Monday-Friday: 8:00 a.m. —=4:00 p.m.

Mon, Tues, Thurs & Fri

SCHOOL HOURS

Wednesdays - Minimum Days
Summer Session, 2023 & 2024 — Minimum Days 8:45 a.m. - 1:35 p.m.
(Wednesday, Thursday, Friday)

8:45 a.m. - 2:35 p.m.
8:45a.m.-1:35p.m.

Fall

Winter

Ends: Friday, April 4, 2025

SESSIONS

Begins: Monday, August 19, 2024
Ends: Friday, December 20, 2024

Begins: Monday, January 6, 2025

Spring
Begins: Monday, April 14, 2025
Ends: Friday, June 13, 2025

Summer

Begins: Monday, June 23, 2025
Ends: Friday, July 25, 2025

ADMINISTRATION

Stephen Crook, Executive Director
(408) 928-5777 x261
scrook@achievekids.org

Stephen Lima, Intake Coordinator
(408) 928-5777 x219
slima@achievekids.org

Sarah Drinkwater, Head of Schools
(408) 928-5777 x117
sdrinkwater@achievekids.org

Palo Alto Campus

Tom Drechsler, Director of Education
(650) 494-1200 x121
tdrechsler@achievekids.org

Sally Townsend, Assistant School Director
(650)494-1200 x151
stownsend@achievekids.org

Natalia Korenev, Office Manager
(650) 494-1200 x110
nkorenev@achievekids.org

San Jose Campus

Sean Murphy, Director of Education
(408) 928-5777 x203
smurphy@achievekids.org

Nicole Meza, Assistant School Director
(408) 928-5777 x202
nmeza@achievekids.org

Lucero Rodriguez & Steve Rodriguez, Office Managers
Irodriguez@achievekids.org
srodriguez@achievekids.org

(408) 928-5777 x200
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